
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
172 
140 
130 
127 
134 
124 

112 
33 

Name 
Claudio GRISPINO 
Hansruedi GRAF 
Oliver GADOLA 
Marcel KERN 
Roth FARIT 
Walter ZWAHLEN 

Mark REIS 
Francesco FERRA 

Class 
5 
6 
5 
5 
4 
4 

6 
7 

Model/Engine 
Renault Clio Cup 4 
Subaru Impreza 
VW Golf Hayabusa 
Renault Clio 
Renault Clio 3 Cup 
VW Kaefer 

VW Golf 
Lotus Exige S1 

Total Tm 
6:44.419 
6:44.837 
6:47.110 
6:52.241 
7:06.479 
7:07.079 

Laps 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

Diff 

0.418 
2.691 
7.822 

22.060 
22.660 

DNS 
DNS 

Gap 

0.418 
2.273 
5.131 

14.238 
0.600 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Car #124 15 seconds time penalty due to incorrect start procedure 

Margin of Victory 

0.418 

Avg. Speed 

104,594 

Best Lap Tm 

1:17.123 

Best Speed 

109,695 

Best Lap by 

130 - Oliver GADOLA 

 

Printed: 30/04/2023 10:46:54 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Gordini Club 
Feld 1 

Feld 1 Gaudi-Lauf  

Race (5 Laps) started at 10:34:38 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

30/04/2023 10:30 


